scension
osterya

CIBO E VINO BUONO

ASCENSION’S OWN HANDCRAFTED WINES

WHITE AND SPARKLING WINES

GLORY METHODE TRADITONELLE 11.5
Elegant apple, white peach, lemon and brioche.

Fresh and lively with a crisp and elegant finish.

THE PASSION SAUVIGNON BLANC 8.5
Notes of passionfruit, red pepper and herbs,

medium bodied with a crisp and dry finish.

THE DRUID CHARDONNAY 9.5
Notes of lemon, grapefruit, malt and vanilla,

dry and medium bodied with a gentle finish.

THE ASCENT CHARDONNAY RESERVE 11.5
Peach, hazelnut, butterscotch and vanilla,

dry, firm and full bodied with a smooth finish.

THE VESTAL VIRGIN VIOGNIER 10.5
Apricot, orange blossom, musk and clove

off'dry, luscious and light bodied.

THE ROGUE FLORA 10.5
Pear drops, lychees rose petals and cinnamon

off-dry and medium bodied.

RED, ROSE AND PORT

BELLA ROSA ROSE 9.5
Beautiful crushed strawberries, raspberries and cherry

off-dry and medium bodied.

THE BELLRINGER PINOTAGE 8.5
Blueberry, cracked pepper, smoke-cured game characters
dry and light bodied with supple ripe tannins.

THE RESONANCE SYRAH 9.5
Notes and aromas of boysenberry blackberry and blueberry.

Medium bodied with a soft smooth finish.

THE 12 APOSTLES MALBEC MERLOT 10
Black cherry, plum and coconut dry and medium bodied

with a lovely smooth finish.
THE FORTITUDE OLD TAWNY PORT 9
Raisin, vanilla, roasted nuts and chocolate characters abound

in this sweet rich and soft old tawny.

CHAMPAGNE AND PROSECCO

ASTI SPUMANTE - Italy

PROSECCO BRUT - Italy

TATTINGIER NV CHAMPAGNE - France

VEURVE CLIQUOT CHAMPAGNE - France

MOET - DOM PERIGNON CHAMPAGNE - France

48

38

42

55

49

49

42

38

46

48

45

35.5
48.5
129
150
400



VINO ITALIA

LAMBRUSCO - Italy
A luscious sweet sparkling red from the birthplace of Ferrari

MONTERPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO - D’'Abruzzo
An exuberant wine with expansive full bodied flavour

NERO D’AVOLA IGT - Sicilia
A power packed red with blackberry cherry and spicy oak

CHIANTI DOCG RISERVA - Tuscany
Dry and full bodied with aromas of red fruits,
violets, dried herbs and bitter cherries

BAROLO DOCG - del Commune di Serralunga d’Alba _
Distinguished by strong tannins, high acidity and a distinctive

scent often described as “tar and roses”
TENUTE SILVIO NARDI BRUNELLO DI MANTALCINO - Tuscany
Complex aromas, hints of anise, wild berries and vanilla.

RISERVA COSTASERA AMARONE CLASSICO 2008 - Cariano
An intense bouquet of baked fruit with balsmic edges

firm structure with elegant tannins and a long smooth finish.

BEER AND CIDER

Peroni Nasturo Azzurro (on tap) 200ml 6

Peroni Nasturo Azzurro (on tap) 400ml 10
Heineken 8.5
Steinlager 8.5
Peroni 8.5
Corona 8.5
Monteiths Black 8.5
Amstel Light 8

Hallertau number 3 (Red Ale) 10
Hallertau number 4 (Dark Ale) 10
Tuatara IPA 10
Tuatara Helles 10
Strongbow Cider 8

Monteiths Crushed Apple Cider 8

Rekorderlig cider 500ml (Mango and Raspberry) 12

NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

St Vittoria Mineral Water Still or Sparkling (700mi) 7.5
Italian Iced Tea lemon or peach 5.5
Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Lemon Lime and Bitters 4.5
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Tomato, 5
Sparkling Grape Juice, Ginger Beer 5
Red Bull 6
Cinotto Nero 6

38

39

42

55

138

138

208



HOUSE POUR SPIRITS (30ml)

Mt Gay Eclipse Gold Rum
Pepe Lopoz Tequila
Finlandia Vodka
Hayman’s Gin

Highland Pride

St Remy Brandy
Early times Bourbon
Mt Gay Silver Rum

00 00 00 0

PREMIUM SPIRITS

Jack Daniels 13.5  Wild Turkey
Jim Beam 9 Canadian Club
Laphroig Whiskey 15.5 Glenmorangie 10 years old
Johnny Walker Black Label 10 Jamiesons
Tullamore Dew 9 Johnny Walker Red
Herradura Reposado 10.5 Appleton’s Rum
Black Heart Rum 9 Tanqueray Gin
Absolut Vodka 10 Chivas Regal 12 year old
Coruba 9
LIQUEUERS
Southern Comfort 8.5 Drambuie
Fernet Menta 8.5 Pimms
Campari 8.5 Amaretto
Pernod 8.5 Baileys Irish Cream
Sambucca Black 8.5 Kahlua
Cointreau 9.5 Sambucca
Limoncello 8.5 Midori
Tia Maria 8.5 Jagermeister
Fernet Branca 8.5 Ouzo
Frangelico 8.5 Galliano
Malibu 8.5 Metaxa
COCKTAILS
AL CAPONE

Rye Whiskey, vermouth and Campari with an orange zest garnish.
BELLINI GLORY

Peach Schnapps and fresh lemon juice topped with our Glory Methode.

BLOODY BELLRINGER

Our Bloody Mary, Vodka, Pinotage, tobasco, tomato juice and pepper.

CIOCCOLATO

Kahlua, creme de cacao, baileys and cream with chocolate and mint.

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Cointreau, fresh lime and cranberry juice.

FLORENCE DE LA ROSA
Vodka, passionfruit and vanilla with cranberry and pineapple juice.

FRUTTO DELLA PASSION

Blue Cacao, Passionfruit and orange juice.

ITALIAN STALLION

Metaxa, fortitude port, egg, cinnamon syrup and nutmeg.

ITALIAN ICED TEA
Vodka, Gin, Bacardi, Cointreau, Tequila and fresh lemon with coke.

MOJITO LIMONATA
Bacardi, fresh lime, sugar syrup, soda water and mint.

00 00 00 0

9.5

15.5
9.5

9.5
9.5
15.5

9.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
10.5

16

16

16

16

15

16

15

17

19

15



