

ASCENSION'S OWN HANDCRAFTED WINES

WHITE AND SPARKLING WINES	44.5	4.0
GLORY METHODE TRADITONELLE Elegant apple, white peach, lemon and brioche. Fresh and lively with a crisp and elegant finish.	11.5	48
THE PASSION SAUVIGNON BLANC Notes of passionfruit, red pepper and herbs,		38
medium bodied with a crisp and dry finish. THE DRUID CHARDONNAY Notes of lemon, grapefruit, malt and vanilla,	9.5	42
dry and medium bodied with a gentle finish. THE ASCENT CHARDONNAY RESERVE Peach, hazelnut, butterscotch and vanilla,	11.5	55
dry, firm and full bodied with a smooth finish. THE VESTAL VIRGIN VIOGNIER	10.5	49
Apricot, orange blossom, musk and clove off'dry, luscious and light bodied.	10 F	40
THE ROGUE FLORA Pear drops, lychees rose petals and cinnamon off-dry and medium bodied.	10.5	49
RED, ROSE AND PORT		
BELLA ROSA ROSE Beautiful crushed strawberries, raspberries and cherry	9.5	42
off-dry and medium bodied. THE BELLRINGER PINOTAGE Blueberry, cracked pepper, smoke-cured game characters	8.5	38
dry and light bodied with supple ripe tannins. THE RESONANCE SYRAH	9.5	46
Notes and aromas of boysenberry blackberry and blueberry. Medium bodied with a soft smooth finish.		
THE 12 APOSTLES MALBEC MERLOT Black cherry, plum and coconut dry and medium bodied	10	48
with a lovely smooth finish. THE FORTITUDE OLD TAWNY PORT Raisin, vanilla, roasted nuts and chocolate characters abound	9	45
in this sweet rich and soft old tawny.		
CHAMPAGNE AND PROSECCO		
ASTI SPUMANTE - Italy PROSECCO BRUT - Italy TATTINGIER NV CHAMPAGNE - France VEURVE CLIQUOT CHAMPAGNE - France MOET - DOM PERIGNON CHAMPAGNE - France		35.5 48.5 129 150 400

VINO ITALIA

VINO HALIA	\		
LAMBRUSCO - Italy			38
A luscious sweet sparkling red from the birthplace	of Ferrari		
MONTERPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO - D'Abruzzo			39
An exuberant wine with expansive full bodied flavo	our		
NERO D'AVOLA IGT - Sicilia			42
A power packed red with blackberry cherry and spi	icy oak		
CHIANTI DOCG RISERVA - Tuscany			55
Dry and full bodied with aromas of red fruits,			
violets, dried herbs and bitter cherries			
BAROLO DOCG - del Commune di Serralunga d'	Alba _		138
Distinguished by strong tannins, high acidity and a	distinctive		
scent often described as "tar and roses"			
TENUTE SILVIO NARDI BRUNELLO DI MAN'	TALCINO - Tusca	ny	138
Complex aromas, hints of anise, wild berries and v	ranilla.		
RISERVA COSTASERA AMARONE CLASSICO 2008 - Cariano			208
An intense bouquet of baked fruit with balsmic edg	es		
firm structure with elegant tannins and a long smooth			
3			
BEER AND CID	\ED		
DEEK AND CIL	/EK		
Peroni Nasturo Azzurro (on tap)	200ml	6	
Peroni Nasturo Azzurro (on tap)	400ml	10	
Heineken	4001111		
		8.5	
Steinlager		85	

Steinlager	8.5
Peroni	8.5
Corona	8.5
Monteiths Black	8.5
Amstel Light	8

Hallertau number 3 (Red Ale) 10
Hallertau number 4 (Dark Ale) 10
Tuatara IPA 10

Tuatara Helles 10
Strongbow Cider 8
Monteiths Crushed Apple Cider 8

Monteiths Crushed Apple Cider 8
Rekorderlig cider 500ml (Mango and Raspberry) 12

NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

St Vittoria Mineral Water Still or Sparkling (700ml)	7.5
Italian Iced Tea lemon or peach	5.5
Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Lemon Lime and Bitters	4.5
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Tomato,	5
Sparkling Grape Juice, Ginger Beer	5
Red Bull	6
Cinotto Nero	6

HOUSE POUR SPIRITS (30ml)

Mt Gay Eclipse Gold Rum Pepe Lopoz Tequila Finlandia Vodka Hayman's Gin	8 8 8	Highland Pride St Remy Brandy Early times Bourbon Mt Gay Silver Rum	8 8 8		
PREMIUM SPIRITS					
Jack Davids	12.5	MCI Toulous	0.5		
Jack Daniels	13.5	Wild Turkey	9.5		
Jim Beam	9	Canadian Club	9		
Laphroig Whiskey	15.5	Glenmorangie 10 years old	15.5		
Johnny Walker Black Label	10	Jamiesons	9.5		
Tullamore Dew	9	Johnny Walker Red	9		
Herradura Reposado	10.5	Appleton's Rum	9.5		
Black Heart Rum	9	Tanqueray Gin	9.5		
Absolut Vodka	10	Chivas Regal 12 year old	15.5		
Coruba	9				
	LIQU	EUERS			
Southern Comfort	8.5	Drambuie	9.5		
Fernet Menta	8.5	Pimms	8.5		
Campari	8.5	Amaretto	8.5		
Pernod	8.5	Baileys Irish Cream	8.5		
Sambucca Black	8.5	Kahlua	8.5		
Cointreau	9.5	Sambucca	8.5		
Limoncello	8.5	Midori	8.5		
Tia Maria	8.5	Jagermeister	8.5		
Fernet Branca	8.5	Ouzo	8.5		
Frangelico	8.5	Galliano	8.5		
Malibu	8.5	Metaxa	10.5		
	COCK	(TAILS			
AL CAPONE			16		
Rye Whiskey, vermouth and Ca	mpari w	ith an orange zest garnish.			
BELLINI GLORY			16		
• •	on juice	topped with our Glory Methode.			
BLOODY BELLRINGER			16		
Our Bloody Mary, Vodka, Pinota CIOCCOLATO	ige, toba	isco, tomato juice and pepper.	16		
			16		
Kahlua, creme de cacao, bailey COSMOPOLITAN	s and cr	eam with chocolate and mint.	1 [
Vodka, Cointreau, fresh lime an	d cranhe	erry inice	15		
FLORENCE DE LA ROSA	a cranbe	only juice.	16		
Vodka, passionfruit and vanilla	with crar	berry and pineapple juice.	10		
FRUTTO DELLA PASSION		2 - 7	15		
Blue Cacao, Passionfruit and or	ange jui	ce.			
ITALIAN STALLION			17		
Metaxa, fortitude port, egg, cinr	amon sy	yrup and nutmeg.			
ITALIAN ICED TEA	-		19		
Vodka, Gin, Bacardi, Cointreau,	Tequila	and fresh lemon with coke.			
MOJITO LIMONATA					
Bacardi, fresh lime, sugar syrup, soda water and mint.					